
Radley Rangers 
2024 Fixture Card



Date Ground Opposition Match Manager

Sunday 21st April Bigside Radley College Bigside Jonty Robinson 

Sunday 5th May Bigside Romany George Greville Williams

Sunday 12th May Bigside I Zingari Rupert Henson & James Todd

Sunday 19th May Bigside MCC Ollie Martyn-Hemphill

Sunday 26th May Bradfield College Bradfield Waifs Benji Waller & Rollo Harrap

Sunday 9th June Bigside Cricketer Cup Jamie Dalrymple

Wednesday 12th June Burton Court Guards (13:00 start) Jonty Robinson

Sunday 16th June Bigside Free Foresters James Cunningham & George O’Connor

Sunday 23rd June Bigside Old Amplfordians Sam Hoddinott

Sunday 30th June Bigside Gloucestershire Gipsies Freddie Loveland

All games start at 11:30 unless stated otherwise Radley Rangers 2024 Fixture Card



Date Ground Opposition Match Manager

Saturday 6th July (Gaudy) Bigside Radley College Bigside Jonty Robinson & George Acheson- Gray

Sunday 7th July Bigside Gauchos Rupert Grace

Sunday 14th July Bigside Stowe Templars George Greville Williams

Sunday 21st July Marlborough College Marlborough Blues James Hayes & Zak Carter

Saturday 3rd August Hurlingham Club Hurlingham (11:00 start) Ollie Martyn-Hemphill

Saturday 10th August - Day 1 Escrick, Yorkshire Yorkshire Gents Mungo Fawcett

Sunday 11th August - Day 2 Escrick, Yorkshire Yorkshire Gents Mungo Fawcett

Saturday 31st August Warnford Hampshire Hogs Christian Hollingworth & Ned Greville Williams

Saturday 14th September Longford Park Eton Ramblers Jack Folkestone

All games start at 11:30 unless stated otherwise Radley Rangers 2024 Fixture Card
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